
 

Timetable for the Shoreham Airport Joint Committee 2005/06 
 

 

 

 
 

 

Date of Shoreham 

Airport Management 

Board 

Deadline for receipt of 

reports 

 

 

Please email reports 

to Lisa Johnson by 10 

a.m. 

Agenda Dispatch  

Date 

Shoreham Airport 

Joint Committee 

 

 

 

Shoreham Airport 3pm 
 

Wednesday 18th May 05 Wednesday 15th June  

2005 

Thursday 16th June 

2005 

Friday 24 June 2005 

 

Wednesday 7th 

September 05 

Wednesday 14th 

September 2005 

Thursday 15th 

September 2005 

Friday 23 September 

2005 

 

Tuesday 6th December 

05 

Wednesday 4th 

January 2005 

Thursday 5th January 

2005 

Friday 13 January 

2006 

 

Tuesday 28th February 05 Wednesday 8th March 

2005 

Thursday 9th March 

2005 

Friday 17 March 2006 

 

 
 

 

 

 



If you have any queries concerning the timetable please call Lisa Johnson on 01273 291228 

 


